
2003 Hummer H2 Adventure Series / Base /

Lux Series

SUV 4D (6.0L V8 FI Gasoline)
VIN: 5GRGN23U43H132841

No. of Historical Events 55
Calculated Owners 6
Number of Accidents 0

Last Reported Event Date: 01/28/2025

Last Reported Mileage: 160,522

This vehicle's AutoCheck Score: 58
Other comparable 2003 vehicles in the SUV - Large typically score

between 43-62.

Learn more about the AutoCheck Score

58
43 62

Click here for the full AutoCheck Vehicle History Report
Available for purchase or FREE to Dealer Elite Members

Major State Title Brand Check -
OK
More info
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Odometer Check -
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Other Title Brand and Specific Event Check -
Information Reported
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Vehicle Usage Check -
Personal Use
More info
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AutoCheck Buyback Protection -
Qualifies
More info
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